
UPDATED LIST OF MEMBERS WHO DONATED FOR PM CARES FUND 
AS ON 05.05.2020 

 
S.NO NAME OF THE DONOR 

S/SH./SMT. 
AMOUNT 
DONATED 

(IN RS.) 

PROGRESSIVE 
FIGURE 

NIKHIL DHAR 1000 1000 
2.  ASHWANI RAINA 1100 2100 
3.  INDER KRISHEN 5000 7100 
4.  RAVI JOGI 1100 8200 
5.  KULDEEP KUMAR BAKSHI 5001 13201 
6.  DILIP KUMAR JALALI 5000 18201 
7.  RAJESH ZADOO 3000 21201 
8.  SUNIL SHISHOO 2000 23201 
9.  RAJ  BHADUR GANJOO 2500 25701 
10.  GUPT DAAN 11000 36701 
11.  RAMESH KHUDA 2501 39201 
12.  SANJAY MOZA 1000 40201 
13.  SUNIL HAKIM 1100 41301 
14.  RAKESH KOUL  3100 44401 
15.  R.L.BHAN 1108 45509 
16.  ROSHAN LAL BHAT 1100 46609 
17.  KEWAL SHER 3000 49609 
18.  SURINDER  KAW 3001 52610 
19.  INDER KAK 2000 54610 
20.  ANILHASHIYA 2500 57110 
21.  CHANDERKANTA 5100 62210 
22.  P L PANDITA 1100 63310 
23.  RAMESH KOUL 5000 68310 
24.  RACHNA 1000 69310 
25.  SUNIL K THUSSU 1000 70310 
26.  DILEEP RAZDAN 3000 73310 
27.  AMIT PARIMOO 2000 75310 
28.  POOJA 501 75811 
29.  RAJINDER 201 76011 
30.  ASHOK KUMAR BHAN 1100 77111 

 In addition to above amount, Sh. A.K.Jain has committed an amount of Rs. 
11000/- 


